DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BOURNEMOUTH MASONIC BUILDINGS
LIMITED

BOURNEMOUTH PARKS FOUNDATION

BOURNEMOUTH SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

BOURNEMOUTH YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

BOURNEMOUTH YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION

BOURNE RETAIL LIMITED

BOURNE SWANN LIMITED

BOURNEWOOD PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BOURNEWOOD PROPERTY LIMITED

BOURN FISHING PRODUCTS LIMITED

BOURN FISHING PRODUCTS LIMITED

BOURN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BOURSE LTD

BOURTON CYCLES LIMITED

BOURTON CYCLES LIMITED

BOURTON-ON-THE-WATER PRIMARY ACADEMY

BOURTON WOOD LTD

BOUTIQUE ACCOMMODATION LTD

BOUTIQUE & TANNING LTD

BOUTIQUE BARS LIMITED

BOUTIQUE BOOTCAMP LIMITED

BOUTIQUE BRANDS LIMITED

BOUTIQUE CARS LTD

BOUTIQUE CUISINE LTD

BOUTIQUE DE VELO (REPAIRS)

BOUTIQUE DE VELO (REPAIRS)

BOUTIQUE GREECE LTD

BOUTIQUE INNS LIMITED

BOUTIQUE OF SURPRISES LIMITED

BOUTIQUE OF SURPRISES LIMITED

BOUTIQUE PAMPER LTD

BOUTIQUE PRESENTATIONS LTD

BOUTIQUE PROPERTIES IN BULGARIA
LIMITED

BOUTIQUE SOUTHPORT LIMITED

BOUTIQUE SOUTHPORT LIMITED

BOUVERIE LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BOUWBEDRIJEF VOORWAARDS LTD.

BOUWBEDRIJEF VOORWAARDS LTD.

BOUWBEDRIJEF VOORWAARDS LTD.

BOUXTIE LIMITED

BOUZOUKI BARBERS LIMITED

BOVEARDS LIMITED

BOVEARDS (UK) LIMITED

BOVEY HOMES LIMITED

THE BOVEY TRACEY ARTS AND CRAFTS
FESTIVAL LIMITED

BOVEY TRACEY CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC
LIMITED

BOVI LIMITED

BOVI LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED

00357583

09272223
00538351
03817056

03817056

07398660
08756899
03772905

09234498
08749685
08749685
03720408
06724290
07423967
07423967
08321599
09236097
06814887
07121122
08366795
07532826
05522145
06473615
09321601
09851239
09851239
07801804
05127377
09854243
09854243
07763702
07310862
05269055

08755297
08755297
00972394

09847957
09847957
09847957
08268044
08738674
07398263
07054481
05579449
04919301

09192684

09774915
09774915
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28/10/2015

29/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015

30/10/2015

02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015

29/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015

02/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015

29/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015

29/10/2015

02/11/2015
02/11/2015

BOVI LIMITED

BOVI LIMITED

BOVILL & BOYD (MANUFACTURING)

BOVILL & BOYD (MANUFACTURING)

BOVIS HOMES GROUP PLC

BOVIS HOMES GROUP PLC

BOVIS HOMES GROUP PLC

BOWA LTD.

BOWAGE LIMITED

BOW ASSOCIATES LTD

BOWATER HOLOGRAPHIC GAMES LIMITED

BOWATER HOLOTRONICS LIMITED

BOWATER SCG LIMITED

BOWATT PROPERTIES LIMITED

BOWAVE LIMITED

BOWAY INDUSTRIAL CO.,

BOWAY INDUSTRIAL CO.,

BOWBEACH LIMITED

BOWBEACH LIMITED

BOWBRIDGE LOGISTICS LTD

BOWBRIDGE LOGISTICS LTD

BOWBRIDGE LOGISTICS LTD

BOW BROOK FARM LIMITED

BOW BROOK FARM LIMITED

BOW CHAMBERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BOWDENS MEAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BOWDON GREEN LIMITED

BOWELSURGEON LTD

BOWEN CRAGGS & CO LIMITED

BOWEN HEALTH LIMITED

BOWEPARK EFRBS LTD

BOWER CGI LIMITED

BOWER CGI LIMITED

BOWER FULLER LIMITED

BOWERS & LEACH (EXETER)

BOWERS HAULAGE LIMITED

BOWERS PROJECTS LIMITED

BOWERS PROJECTS LIMITED

BOWES CONTRACTING LIMITED

BOWES HOUSE (EASTBOURNE) LIMITED

BOWESMONT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BOWES PARK NURSERIES LIMITED

BOWES WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BOWES WINE LTD.

BOWE SYSTEC LTD.

BOWFELL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BOWGREAVE PROFESSIONAL LTD

BOWGREAVE PROFESSIONAL LTD

BOWGREAVE PROFESSIONAL LTD

BOW HOUSE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BOWIE TRADING CO., LTD

BOWIE TRADING CO., LTD

BOWKER AND ALLPRESS ELECTRICAL LTD
THE BOWL LIMITED

LTD
LTD

LIMITED
LIMITED

LIMITED

09774915
09774915
06857180
06857180
00306718
00306718
00306718
09125809
07044663
04087686
08716097
08682446
02548873
06232097
03646832
09026292
09026292
09848032
09848032
08998063
08998063
08998063
07050324
07050324
08723979

05445878

04270568
07124353
04467508
08717201
06485769
09845838
09845838
04904537
00708416
06225272
07391089
07391089
09683887
05187171
01308057
02981985
06714608
04351048
07300327
04357728
09141612
09141612
09141612
07775614
09198261
09198261
08711927
08353886

(C3)
(E1)
(B4)
(B4)
(G2)
(G2)
(G2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(E1)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)

(D1)

(E1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(C3)
(D2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(C2)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(E1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(E1)

02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
01/11/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015

03/11/2015

28/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
31/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
31/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015



